Data Sheet :

Code

Description

Size

Max Wattage
Range

Colour

Material

Included

Weight

Inner Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Weight
Barcode
Commodity Code

Standards

Notes

‘CONNECTION BOX

MAX 30 AMP

CB-UNI
Universal Connector Box
90mm x 56mm x 25mm
Max 30 Watts
Selectric Square
White
Polycarbonate
Lid fixing screws and cord fixing screws & grips
0.03kg
200
5.6kg
5025117987261
85369085
BS EN 61439-3; BS EN 60947-3
¢ Protects and insulates electrical connections
e For 5A, 15A & 30A polyethylene connector strips
5 Amp - Order code: 1001
15 Amp - Order code: 1002
30 Amp - Order code: 1003

e Suitable for cable sizes up to 1.5mm2
e CE Marked and approved
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